
[bookmark: _GoBack]COUNTY OF ALAMEDA
HEALTH CARE SERVICES AGENCY (HCSA)

RFP No. HCSA-900520
for
County Behavioral Health Care Operations and Revenue Cycle Management System

Attendee List for Networking/Bidders Conferences
September 2 and September 3, 2020

NOTICE TO BIDDERS
THIS COUNTY OF ALAMEDA, HCSA ATTENDEES LIST HAS BEEN ELECTRONICALLY ISSUED TO POTENTIAL BIDDERS VIA E-MAIL BASED ON THE ATTACHED BIDDER SIGN-IN SHEETS.  THIS ATTENDEES LIST WILL ALSO BE POSTED ON THE GENERAL SERVICES AGENCY (GSA) CONTRACTING OPPORTUNITIES WEBSITE LOCATED AT HTTP://WWW.ACGOV.ORG/GSA/PURCHASING/BID_CONTENT/CONTRACTOPPORTUNITIES.JSP


The following participants attended the Bidders Conferences:

	
	Company Name / Address
	Representative
	Contact Information

	1. 
	Amazon Web Services
	Scott Braley

	Phone: N/A

	
	
	
	E-Mail: sbraley@amazon.com 

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	2. 
	
Business Advantage Consulting, Inc.
2377 Gold Meadow Way, Suite 100
Gold River, CA 95670

	Nicole Taylor

	Phone: 916-932-7181

	
	
	
	E-Mail: services@business-advantage.net 

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No 

	3. 
	Cerner
14009 Turkey Hollow Trail
Austin, TX 78717
	Angela Lee
	Phone: 512-773-2621

	
	
	
	E-Mail: angela.lee@cerner.com 

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No
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	Company Name / Address
	Representative (s)
	Contact Information

	4.
	
Credible Behavioral Health Software
1 Choice Hotels Circle
Rockville, MD 20850

	Angelica Eddleman
	Phone: 240-506-8026

	
	
	
	E-Mail: angelica.eddleman@credibleinc.com 

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	5.
	
CureMD 
120 Broadway 35th Floor 
New York, NY 10271

	Bill Adsit
	Phone: 212-509-6200

	
	
	
	E-Mail: bill.adsit@curemd.com 

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	6.
	
Health Roads, LLC  
39899 Balentine Drive, Suite 200 
Newark, CA 94560

	Rajib Ghosh
	Phone: 650-930-0418

	
	
	
	E-Mail: rajib@health-roads.com

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: Yes

	7.
	InfoMC 
101 West Elm Street, Suite G10
Conshohocken, PA 19428
	Georgia Buck
Nancy Cox
Angela Madara
	Phone: 617-872-0049
E-Mail: georgia.buck@infomc.com 

	
	
	
	Phone: 856-885-0072
E-Mail: nancy.cox@infomc.com 

	
	
	
	Phone: 484-567-0603
E-Mail: angela.madara@infomc.com 

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	8.
	
InSync HCS 
8408 Benjamin Rd
Tampa, Florida 33634

	Matt Lewis
	Phone: 727-463-0663

	
	
	
	E-Mail: matt.l@insynchcs.com

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	9.
	
Netsmart 
11100 Nall Avenue 
Overland Park, KS 66211

	Christopher Cotton
Diane Punch
	Phone:  913-272-2504
E-Mail: ccotton@ntst.com 

	
	
	
	Phone: 913-272-2212
E-Mail: dpunch@ntst.com 

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	10.
	
Slalom 
1646 North California Blvd, Suite 510 
Walnut Creek, CA 94596

	Bob Krueger
	Phone: 925-260-0354

	
	
	
	E-Mail: bob.krueger@slalom.com

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No
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	Company Name / Address
	Representative (s)
	Contact Information

	11.
	Streamline Healthcare Solutions, LLC 
1 Trans Am Plaza Drive, Suite 520
Oakbrook Terrace, IL 60181
	Brian Campbell 
Ted Wright
Adrienne Deloney
	Phone: N/A
E-Mail: brian.campbell@streamlinehealthcare.com 

	
	
	
	Phone: 312-502-5622
E-Mail: ted.wright@streamlinehealthcare.com 

	
	
	
	Phone: 877-467-4741
E-Mail: adrienne.deloney@streamlinehealthcare.com 

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	[bookmark: _Hlk50462402]12.
	
The Echo Group 
PO Box 2150
15 Washington St
Conway, NH 03818

/

Echo Consulting Services of California
1814 Franklin Street, Suite 506
Oakland, CA 94612

	Tracy Orlando 
Suki Norris
	Phone: 603-447-8600
Email: tracy.orlando@echobh.com 

	
	
	
	Phone: 603-520-5030
E-Mail: suki.norris@echobh.com 

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No [Echo Group]

Certified SLEB: Yes [Echo Consulting]

	13.
	
Thrasys, Inc. 
250 Executive Park Blvd., Suite 2000
San Francisco, CA 94134

	Ramesh Balakrishnan
	Phone: 415 254-5118

	
	
	
	E-Mail: ramesh@thrasys.com 

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	14.
	WellSky 
11300 Switzer St
Overland Park, KS 66210
	Brian Shore
Cynthia Hammersley
	Phone: 480-268-1678
E-Mail: Brian.Shore@wellsky.com 

	
	
	
	Phone: 480-268-1678
E-Mail: cynthia.hammersley@wellsky.com 

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No
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